Regd. Office: 10-A, Under Hill Lane, Civil Lines, Delhi - 110 054 ♦ Phones: 2393 7870, 2393 0655 E-mail: mymoneyviews@outlook.com CIN: L67120DL1992PLC047890

To

Date: 5/12/2023

The Manager

Listing Department

BSE Limited

P.J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 538862

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Listing Regulations, Please find attached the information as received from the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. M/s. MAS Services Limited regarding Loss of Share Certificate.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You

Yours Truly

For My Money Securities Limited

ANJALI CHOPRA

Digitally signed by ANJALI CHOPRA
DN: C-IN, st-DelhN,
2.5.4.20—0.081 bb:2447.act 31.ac; 8861 abs:08000e3
a24647 fbe136ccdb:e98917450bbd1f,
pseudonym=76c599a251 101 06ba77039ccbcbe3
8ds,
serialNumber=517116b58b2d7e2a044ea25c5if3
15f601fe7a26a596a3ffd:93cc159a3f176,

Anjali Chopra

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

A17495

**************** * MAS SERVICES LIMITED *REGD.OFF:-T-34 IIND FLOOR OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA * PHASE -II NEW DELHI 110020 * TEL.:- 011-26387281,7282,7283 FAX:-011-26387384 * CIN :- U74899DL1973PLC006950 ****************

Ref. MAS/MY1/INW.NO.397018/MY10000561 /M05 DATE:-05/12/2023

BSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400001

Unit : MY MONEY SECURITIES LTD

SUB : INFORMATION OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

This is to inform you that below mentioned shareholders has/have reported loss of shares certificate and requested to the company for issuance of duplicate shares certificates. The details of the same are given below:-

Details of the shares is given below:-

______ : FOLIO NO.: ST.CERT : END.CERT : ST.DIST : END.DIST : SHARE ______ :0000561 :00001333 : 00001337 : 002483201: 002483700: 500

NAME OF SHAREHOLDER: - KHUSHROO COLABAVALA

IST JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. 2ND JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A.

Thanking You and assuring you of our best attention at all time.

Yours Faithfully,

for MAS SERVICES LTD 1 tu

RAJEEV SENGAR (EXTN. 235)

PS:Please quote our reference number in all correspondences.